COURAGE AND INNOVATION SYMPOSIUM AGENDA - SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 24, 2024

7:45 am
8:45 am

BREAKFAST/REGISTRATION

Introduction
Mark Anderson, MD, PhD
Gene Kim, MD

THE COMPENSATED PATIENT:
BEYOND GDMT

8:50 am

9:10 am

9:15 am

9:30 am

9:45 am

10:00 am

CaMKlIl Is a Molecular Driver of
Heart Failure and Arrhythmias
Mark Anderson, MD, PhD

Case Presentation
Anthony Kanelidis, MD

S-QUAD Therapy and Beyond:
HFpEF in 2024
Mark Belkin, MD

Cardiac Physiological Pacing
(CPP) in Heart Failure: BiV,
CSP, and the Future of
Resynchronization

Gaurav Upadhyay, MD

Rise of the Machines: The Role
of Devices in Advancing Heart
Failure

Bow (Ben) Young Chung, MD

Discussion

A POTPOURRI OF CARDIOMYOPATHY

10:10 am

10:25 am

10:40 am

10:55 am
11:05 am

Amyloid: The Forgotten Protein
Nitasha Sarswat, MD

Key Concepts in Recognizing
and Treating Immune
Checkpoint Inhibitor Myocarditis
Jeanne DeCara, MD

Peripartum Cardiomyopathy:
Diagnosis and Management of
Pregnancy Related Heart Failure
Hena Patel, MD

Discussion

BREAK

FRONTIERS IN PULMONARY
HYPERTENSION

1115 am

11:20 am

11:35 am

12:05 pm

12:20 pm

12:35 pm
12:45 pm

Case Presentation
Leo Gozdecki, DO

Revealing Risk: Navigating
Complexity in Pulmonary
Arterial Hypertension
Stanley Swat, MD

Rapid Fire Update in Pulmonary
Arterial Hypertension
Mardi Gomberg-Maitland, MD, MSc

Pulmonary Arterial Hypertension
Pharmacotherapies: Medicines
That Breathe Life

Sajni Patel, PharmD

Pulmonary Embolism 2024:
Digging for Clots While We

Dig for Data

Jonathan Paul, MD

Discussion

LUNCH/PRODUCT THEATRE
Product Theatre sponsored by
Pfizer Rare Disease

GENETIC CARDIOMYOPATHY BREAKOUT

1:45 pm An Introduction to Genetic
Testing and the Cardiomyopathies
Rachel Campagna, MS, CGC

2:00 pm  Cardiac MRI in Infiltrative
Cardiomyopathy: How Can Your
Friendly Imager Help?
Jeremy Slivnick, MD

2:15 pm Cardiac Myosin Inhibitor Therapy
in Hypertrophic Cardiomyopathy
Gene Kim, MD

2:30 pm Discussion
ADVANCED PRACTICE BREAKOUT

1:45 pm Graduation, Now What?: Heart
Failure Management After
Medication Titration Program
Completion
Rachel Lavelle, PharmD

2:00 pm  The Advanced Practice Nurse
Toolbox for Managing Advanced
Heart Failure Patients
Alejandra Rivera, DNP, APRN, FNP-BC

215 pm Heart Transplants in the
Community: Transplant Care for
the Non-Transplant Professional
Catherine Murks, APN, PhD, ANP-BC

2:30 pm Discussion
MANAGING CARDIOGENIC SHOCK

2:35 pm Systems Under Stress: The
Pathophysiology of Exercise
and Shock
Sara Kalantari, MD

2:50 pm Timing and Choice of pMCS in
Cardiogenic Shock
Sandeep Nathan, MD

3:05 pm The Hemodynamic Consequences
of Durable Mechanical Support:
Bridging the Gap to Cardiac
Transplantation
Jonathan Grinstein, MD

3:20 pm Discussion
3:30 pm BREAK
REVOLUTIONIZING HEART TRANSPLANT

3:40 pm HeartMate 3 or Heart Transplant:
Adverse Events and Outcomes
Chris Salerno, MD

3:55 pm Expanding the Donor Pool:
Shaping the Immune System for
Optimal Outcomes
Ashley Loethen, PharmD

410 pm Transplant Considerations in the
Adult with Congenital Heart
Disease
Michael Earing, MD

4:25 pm New Frontiers in Heart
Transplantation
Ann Nguyen, MD

4:40 pm  Bloodless aCHF Surgical
Therapy
Valluvan Jeevanandam, MD

5:00 pm Discussion

510 pm CONCLUDING REMARKS

Ben Chung, MD
Sara Kalantari, MD

FOR MORE INFORMATION SCAN OR VISIT:

WWW.courageandinnovation.com



