COURAGE AND INNOVATION SYMPOSIUM AGENDA - SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 24, 2024

7:45 am	BREAKFAST/REGISTRATION		GENETIC CARDIOMYOPATHY BREAKOUT	
8:45 am	Introduction Mark Anderson, MD, PhD		1:45 pm	An Introduction to Genetic Testing and the Cardiomyopathies
	Gene Kim, MD ENSATED PATIENT:		2:00 pm	Rachel Campagna, MS, CGC Cardiac MRI in Infiltrative Cardiomyopathy: How Can Your
8:50 am				Friendly Imager Help? Jeremy Slivnick, MD
9:10 am	Heart Failure and Arrhythmias Mark Anderson, MD, PhD Case Presentation		2:15 pm	Cardiac Myosin Inhibitor Therapy in Hypertrophic Cardiomyopathy Gene Kim. MD
	Anthony Kanelidis, MD		2:30 pm	Discussion
9:15 am	S-QUAD Therapy and Beyond: HFpEF in 2024 Mark Belkin, MD		ADVANCED PRACTICE BREAKOUT	
		1:45 pm	Graduation, Now What?: Heart	
9:30 am	Cardiac Physiological Pacing (CPP) in Heart Failure: BiV, CSP, and the Future of Resynchronization			Failure Management After Medication Titration Program Completion Rachel Lavelle, PharmD
	Gaurav Upadhyay, MD		2:00 pm	The Advanced Practice Nurse
9:45 am	Rise of the Machines: The Role of Devices in Advancing Heart Failure			Toolbox for Managing Advanced Heart Failure Patients Alejandra Rivera, DNP, APRN, FNP-BC
10:00 am	Bow (Ben) Young Chung, MD Discussion		2:15 pm	Heart Transplants in the Community: Transplant Care for
	JRRI OF CARDIOMYOPATHY			the Non-Transplant Professional
10:10 am	Amyloid: The Forgotten Protein		0.70	Catherine Murks, APN, PhD, ANP-BC
	Nitasha Sarswat, MD		2:30 pm	Discussion G CARDIOGENIC SHOCK
10:25 am	Key Concepts in Recognizing and Treating Immune Checkpoint Inhibitor Myocarditis Jeanne DeCara, MD	2:35 pm	Systems Under Stress: The Pathophysiology of Exercise and Shock Sara Kalantari, MD	
				10:40 am
10:55 am	Discussion		3:05 pm	The Hemodynamic Consequences
	BREAK RS IN PULMONARY			of Durable Mechanical Support: Bridging the Gap to Cardiac Transplantation
HYPERTENSION 11:15 am Case Presentation			7.00	Jonathan Grinstein, MD
11:15 am	Leo Gozdecki, DO		3:20 pm	Discussion
11:20 am	Revealing Risk: Navigating		3:30 pm	BREAK IONIZING HEART TRANSPLANT
	Complexity in Pulmonary		3:40 pm	HeartMate 3 or Heart Transplant:
11:35 am	Arterial Hypertension Stanley Swat, MD Rapid Fire Update in Pulmonary		3.40 pm	Adverse Events and Outcomes Chris Salerno, MD
11.55 airi	Arterial Hypertension Mardi Gomberg-Maitland, MD, MSc		3:55 pm	Expanding the Donor Pool: Shaping the Immune System for Optimal Outcomes
12:05 pm	Pharmacotherapies: Medicines That Breathe Life Sajni Patel, PharmD	4:10 pm	Ashley Loethen, PharmD Transplant Considerations in the	
12:20 pm				Adult with Congenital Heart Disease Michael Earing, MD
	Digging for Clots While We Dig for Data Jonathan Paul, MD		4:25 pm	New Frontiers in Heart Transplantation
12:35 pm	Discussion		1:10 nm	Ann Nguyen, MD Bloodless aCHF Surgical
12:45 pm	LUNCH/PRODUCT THEATRE Product Theatre sponsored by Pfizer Rare Disease		4:40 pm	Therapy Valluvan Jeevanandam, MD
			5:00 pm	Discussion
			5:10 pm	CONCLUDING REMARKS Ben Chung, MD Sara Kalantari, MD

